Rangliste Harder MTB Night Race vom 08.09.2018

U11

Rang
1.

NoaRODN

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

197
228
216
145
180
173
200

192

214
207
224
153
17
159
199
189
158

Name
Kresser Paul (2008, Dornbirn)

Horvath Ben (2009, Garmisch-Partenkirchen)

Fink Linus (2008, Dornbirn)
Geiger Mario (2008, Hohenems)
Peter Luis (2008, Dornbirn)
Kager Kimi (2008, Dornbirn)
Maser Gabriel (2009, Hard)

Hinteregger Lean (2009, Hoechst)

Freuis Paul (2009, Dornbirn)
Geiger Jonathan (2009, Dornbirn)
Hammerer Samuel (2008, Dornbirn)
Mayer Jakob (2009, Gétzis)

Andres Pius (2008, Hochst)

Schoéch Maximillian (2009, Gofis)
Hiisgen Jakob (2009, Dornbirn)
Tirtscher Matheo (2009, Damiils)
Amann Niklas (2009, Hohenems)

Team

RV Dornbirn

SC Partenkirchen

RV Dornbirn

MTB Team Hohenems
RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

RV Dornbirn
RV Dornbirn
RV Dornbirn
MTB-Team Hohenems

MTB Team Hohenes
RV Dornbirn

MTB-Team Hohenems

02:285
02:343
02:359
02:383
02:39.1
02:46.2
02:50.9

02:44.9

04:36.1
02:50.4
02:58.7
03:06.1
03:02.7
03:12.2
03:20.8
03:14.7
03:18.7

03:13.2
03:223
03:26.7
03:275
03:27.8
03:228
03:32.4

03:37.8

03:10.1
03:44 4
03:43.0
03:493
03:57.4
04:10.4
04:07.9
04:06.4
04:076

03:14.7
03:20.1
03:29.6
03:29.1
03:325
03:32:3
03:27.2

03:36.7

03:17.1
03:49.2
03:488
03:54.8
03:59.2
04:088
04:10.2
04:30.5
04:40.0

03:15.9
03:22.2
03:30.2
03:317
03:33.9
03:34.0
03:324

03:395

03:19.1
03:48.3
03:51.1
03:54.9
04:015
04:10.8
04:04.6
04:12.0
04:19.2

03:19.1
03:26.1
03:29.0
03:327
03:31.7
03:332
03:26.6

03:40.4

03:22.9
03:498
04:03.7
03:59.7
04:06.5

Gesamt

15:314
16:04.0
16:314
16:39.4
16:45.0
16:48.4
16:495

17:193

17:453
18:02.1
18:253
18:44.7
19:07.3
(15:42.1)
(15:436)
(16:035)
(16:25.5)



